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Ted Harrington
CCGD1 (dpi)-                                    
Boston, MA  617-223-8440 Ted.R.Harrington@uscg.mil

Paul Bassick
CCGD1 (dpi)-                                    
Boston, MA  617-223-8315 Paul.M.Bassick@uscg.mil

Kevin Plowman 
Sector N. New England-                                
South Portland, ME  207-780-3256 Kevin.F.Plowman@uscg.mil

Brian Smith 
Sector N. New England-                                
South Portland, ME  207-767-0324 Brian.M.Smith@uscg.mil

Gerry Moores
Sector N. New England-                                
South Portland, ME  207-497-2200

Gerry.M.Moores@uscg.mil                   
fvexaminer@myfairpoint.net

John Buckley
Sector Boston                                
Boston, MA  617-223-3045 John.F.Buckley@uscg.mil

Ben Webster
Sector Boston                                
Boston, MA  617-223-3045 Benjamin.P.Webster@uscg.mil

Kevin Coyle 
Sector S. New England-                             
New Bedford, MA  508-991-6812 Kevin.R.Coyle@uscg.mil

Scott Maccaferi 
Sector S. New England-                             
New Bedford, MA  508-968-6556 Scott.D.Maccaferi2@uscg.mil

Mark Dixon 
Sector Long Island Sound-                             
New Haven, CT  203-468-4437 Mark.H.Dixon@uscg.mil

Steve Pigeon
Sector Long Island Sound-                             
Coram, NY  631-732-0190 Stephen.C.Pigeon@uscg.mil

MST1 Lee Rohlfing
Sector New York                                
Staten Island, NY  718-354-4100 Lee.A.Rohlfing@uscg.mil

Don Lajavic
CCGD5 (dpi)-                                    
Portsmouth, VA  757-398-6554 Donald.O.Lajavic@uscg.mil

Troy Luna
CCGD5 (dpi)-                                    
Portsmouth, VA  757-398-7766 Troy.T.Luna@uscg.mil

Steve Oakley 
Sector Baltimore                               
Baltimore, MD  410-576-2634 Stephen.P.Oakley@uscg.mil

Angel Calderon 
Sector Baltimore                               
Baltimore, MD  410-576-2548 Angel.L.Calderon@uscg.mil

Colleen Iaea              (MST1)
Sector Baltimore                               
Baltimore, MD  410-576-2596 Colleen.M.Iaea@uscg.mil

Robert Heffner
Sector Delaware Bay                              
Philedelphia, PA  215-271-4880 Robert.P.Heffner@uscg.mil

Fifth District

First District

Name Unit / Location Phone E-Mail 
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Erich Solbach
Sector Delaware Bay                              
Cape May, NJ  609-898-6211 Erich.V.Solbach1@uscg.mil

William Gilbert              
"Red"

Sector Hampton Roads                            
Norfolk, VA 757-668-5528 William.P.Gilbert@uscg.mil

Andrew Diggs 
Sector Hampton Roads                            
Norfolk, VA  757-668-5529 Andrew.J.Diggs@uscg.mil

Nicholas Carl
Sector Hampton Roads                            
Norfolk, VA  757-668-5531 Nicholas.R.Carl@uscg.mil

Barry Everhart 
Sector North Carolina                           
Atlantic Beach, NC  252-247-4526 Barry.D.Everhart@uscg.mil

Rick Hawkins
Sector North Carolina                            
Wilmington, NC  910-772-2234 Rick.Hawkins@uscg.mil

Stephen Sawyer              
(OSC) 

Sector North Carolina                            
Wilmington, NC  910-343-3880 Stephen.L.Sawyer@uscg.mil 

Bruce Morris
MSD Nags Head                           
Nags Head, NC  252-441-0300  Ext111 Bruce.W.Morris@uscg.mil

Justin Biss (MST2)
MSD Nags Head                           
Nags Head, NC  252-441-0300  Ext111 Justin.J.Biss@uscg.mil

Seventh District 

Walter Hoppe
CCGD7 (dpi)-                                  
Miami, FL 305-415-6868 Walter.R.Hoppe@uscg.mil

Matt Hooper 
Sector Charleston                           
Charleston, SC  843-720-3267 Matthew.P.Hooper@uscg.mil

Mark Nemec
MSU Savannah                           
Savannah, GA  912-652-4353 x215 Mark.A.Nemec@uscg.mil

Robert Butts
Sector Jackonville                           
Altantic Beach, FL  904-564-7664 Robert.S.Butts@uscg.mil

Doug Jones                  (BM1)
Sector Jackonville                           
Altantic Beach, FL  904-564-7665 Douglas.J.Jones@uscg.mil

Al Waterford
Sector St. Petersburg                            
Tampa, FL 813-228-2196  Ext 8136 Albert.J.Waterford@uscg.mil

Rafael Arizmendi 
Sector Miami Beach                          
Miami Beach, FL  305-535-8734 Rafael.A.Arizmendi@uscg.mil

Jeffrey Lewis
Sector Key West                          
Key West, FL  305-295-1405 Jeffrey.W.Lewis@uscg.mil

Alfredo Rodriguez
Sector San Juan                          
Old San Juan, PR 787-289-2069 Alfredo.Rodriguez@uscg.mil

Eighth District 

Robert Perkins 
CCGD8 (dpi)-                                    
New Orleans, LA  504-671-2154 Robert.D.Perkins@uscg.mil

William Evert
MSD Panama City-                              
Panama City, FL 850-233-0366 Ext 170 William.J.Evert@uscg.mil

Scott Labak 
Sector Mobile-                                   
Mobile, AL (East)  251-441-5120 Scott.J.Labak@uscg.mil

Bernie Tufts
Sector Mobile-                                    
Mobile, AL (West)  251-441-5772 bernie.e.tufts@uscg.mil
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Phillip Hand 
Sector New Orleans-                             
New Orleans, LA  504-565-5083 Phillip.k.hand@uscg.mil

Paul Barnard
MSU Houma-                                                  
Houma, LA 985-397-3276 Paul.D.Barnard@uscg.mil

Harry March
MSU Morgan City-                                                  
Lafayette, LA 337-852-1220 Harry.J.March@uscg.mil

Brian Villeroel
Sector Corpus Christi-                                      
Corpus Christi, TX 361-888-3162 Brian.k.Villeroel@uscg.mil

Mark Jones 
MSU Port Arthur-                               
Port Arthur, TX 409-723-6590 Mark.D.Jones3@uscg.mil

Wally Cutchins
MSU Galveston-                                 
Texas City, TX 409-978-2711 wally.t.cutchin@uscg.mil

Todd Whitecotton
MSU Galveston-                                  
Texas City, TX 409-978-2711 todd.l.whitecotton@uscg.mil

James Silva 
MSD Brownsville-                                
Brownsville, TX 956-832-0517 James.R.Silva@uscg.mil

Ninth District 
Michael Collet                   
(LT)

CCGD9 (dpi)-                           
Cleveland, OH 216-902-6051 Michael.J.Collet@uscg.mil

Nick Suvak
MSU Cleveland-              
Cleveland, OH 216-937-0127 Nickolas.J.Suvak@uscg.mil

Jerold Federer  ((LT)
MSU Toledo-                               
Toledo, OH 419-418-6030 Jerrold.L.Federer@uscg.mil

Chris Sullivan  (MST2)
MSU Toledo-                               
Toledo, OH 419-418-6028 Christopher.B.Sullivan@uscg.mil

Scott Wallen  (LT)
Sector Buffalo-                    
Buffalo, NY 716-843-9575 William.S.Wallen@uscg.mil

Ryan Chartier                
(MST1)

Sector Detroit-                    
Detroit, MI 313-568-9525 Ext 480 Ryan.T.Chartier@uscg.mil

Gordon Gertiser                
(LT)

Sector Sault Ste Marie-                 
Sault Sainte Marie, MI 906-635-3310 Gordon.S.Gertiser@uscg.mil

Ben Gilmore               
(MST1)

Sector Sault Ste Marie-                 
Sault Sainte Marie, MI 906-635-3306 Benjamin.L.Gilmore@uscg.mil

Zachery Phillips (MST3)
MSU Duluth-                              
Duluth, MN 218-725-3822 Zachary.A.Phillips@uscg.mil

Harold Rissman (MST1)
MSD Sturgeon Bay-                 
Sturgeon Bay, WI 920 743-9448 Harold.E.Rissman@uscg.mil

Rich Baker
Sector Lake Michigan-                 
Milwaukee, WI 414-747-7127 Richard.A.Baker@uscg.mil 

Eleventh District 

Peggy Murphy 
CCGD11 (dpi)                    
Alameda, CA 510-437-5931 Peggy.A.Murphy@uscg.mil

Manny Ramirez 
Sector San Francisco                
Alameda, CA 510-437-5788 Eustacio.M.Ramirez@uscg.mil
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J.P. Giles
MSD Humboldt Bay,              
Eureaka CA 707-269-2577 John.P.Giles@uscg.mil

Marc Nguyen 
Sector LA/Long Beach          
Alameda, CA 310-521-3744 Marc.H.Nguyen@uscg.mil

Pete Desillier
MSD Santa Barbara,             
Santa Barbara,  CA 805-962-7430 Peter.A.Desillier2@uscg.mil

David Cripe
Station Monterey,                         
Monterey, CA 831-647-7357 David.J.Cripe@uscg.mil

James Stellflug
Sector San Diego                     
San Diego, CA 619-278-7249 James.B.Stellflug@uscg.mil

Thirteenth District 

Dan Hardin 
CCGD13 (dpi)-                             
Seattle, WA 206-220-7226 Daniel.E.Hardin@uscg.mil 

Troy Rentz
CCGD13 (dpi)-                            
Seattle, WA 206-220-7216 Troy.Rentz@uscg.mil

Robert Cuddeback
Sector Puget Sound-                        
Seattle, WA 206 217-6187 Robert.R.Cuddeback@uscg.mil

John Turner
Sector Puget Sound-                       
Seattle, WA 206 217-6208 John.A.Turner@uscg.mil

Robin Kendall
Sector Puget Sound-                      
Seattle, WA 206 217-6208 Robin.S.Kendall@uscg.mil

Bill Hill
Sector Puget Sound-                        
Seattle, WA 206 217-6208 William.M.Hill2@uscg.mil

Lindsey Frasier
Sector Puget Sound-                        
Seattle, WA 206 217-6208 Lindsey.M.Frasier

Curt Farrell 
MSU Portland-                            
Portland, OR 503-240-9373 Curtis.J.Farrell@uscg.mil 

Mike Rudolph
MSU Portland-                              
Portland, OR 503-240-9337 Michael.G.Rudolph@uscg.mil

Brandon Brechbiel (MK2)
MSU Portland-                              
Portland, OR 503-240-9383 Brandon.B.Brechbiel@uscg.mil

Steven Kee
Group North Bend     
North Bend, OR 541-756-9224 Steven.W.Kee@uscg.mil

Fourteenth District

Charlie Medlicott
CCGD14 (dpi)-                             
Honolulu, HI 808-535-3417 Ext 3417 Charles.J.Medlicott@uscg.mil 

Gary Bullock         
Sector Honolulu-                         
Honolulu, HI 808-541-4368 Gary.M.Bullock@uscg.mil

Vern Thomsen
MSD American Samoa-                 
Pago Pago, AS 684-633-2299 Vernatias.F.Thomsen@uscg.mil 

Al Orth CWO
Sector Guam      -                          
Honolulu, HI 671-355-4868 Alfred.P.Orth@uscg.mil

Seventeenth District 

Scott Wilwert
CCGD17 (dpi)-                            
Juneau, AK 907-463-2810 Anthony.S.Wilwert@uscg.mil
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Patrick Grizzle  (LT) 
CCGD17 (dpi)-                            
Juneau, AK 907-463-2812 Patrick.J.Grizzle@uscg.mil

David Hydock
Sector Juneau-                               
Juneau, AK 907-463-2448 David.B.Hydock@uscg.mil

James Paul
MSD Ketchikan-                        
Ketchikan, AK 907-225-4496 James.R.Paul2@uscg.mil

Steven Ramp
MSD Sitka-                                   
Sitka, AK  907-966-5620 Steven.A.Ramp@uscg.mil

Ed Miner
Sector Anchorage- 
Anchorage, AK 907-428-4172 Edmond.G.Miner@uscg.mil

Russ Hazlett
Sector Anchorage-                         
Anchorage, AK 907-428-4154 Russell.C.Hazlett@uscg.mil

William Rogers (MST1)
MSU Valdez-                              
Valdez, AK 907-835-7219 William.T.Rogers@uscg.mil

William Albright   (LT)
MSD Homer-                              
Homer, AK 907-235-3292 William.C.Albright@uscg.mil

Aaron Jessup
MSD Kodiak-                                
Kodiak, AK 907-486-5918 Aaron.D.Jessup@uscg.mil

William Fitzgerald (LT)
MSD Unalaska-                               
Dutch Harbor, AK 907-581-3466 Christopher.M.O'connor@uscg.mil

Atlantic Area

Dr. Lewis Fisher
LANTAREA -                     
Portsmouth, VA 757-398-7787 Lewis.Fisher@uscg.mil 

Craig Cross
LANTAREA /PROCEN                    
Portsmouth, VA 757-398-6565 Craig.S.Cross@uscg.mil

Pacific Area

Jacob Varghis
PACAREA                                       
Alameda, CA 510-437-5847 Jacob.Varghis@uscg.mil 

TRACEN Yorktown

Cindy Reavis (MSSD3)
TRACEN Yorktown                      
Yorktown, VA 757-856-2362 Cynthia.L.Reavis@uscg.mil

Joe Myers
TRACEN Yorktown                      
Yorktown, VA 757-856-2035 Joseph.D.Myers@uscg.mil

USCG Headquarters

Jack Kemerer
CG-CVC-3                                    
Washington, D.C. 202-372-1249 Jack.A.Kemerer@uscg.mil

Dave Belliveau
CG-CVC-3                                    
Washington, D.C. 202-372-1247 David.J.Belliveau@uscg.mil

Jonathan Wendland
CG-CVC-3                                    
Washington, D.C. 202-372-1245 Jonathan.G.Wendland@uscg.mil
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